
From: George Ferguson <george-ferguson@earthlink.net> 
Subject: Fwd: Board of Finance/ Finance and Administration 
Committee - Town Debt Policy 
Date: September 21, 2016 at 3:56:23 PM EDT 
To: Dan Amaral <amaralpoggy@aol.com>, Mary Ann Jacob 
<mjacob4404@charter.net>, Paul Lundquist 
<lundquist.paul@gmail.com>, Anthony Filiato 
<anthony.filiato@signal-ct.com>, Ryan Knapp 
<ryan.w.knapp@gmail.com> 
Cc: Dan Honan <danielthonan@gmail.com>, Dan Wiedemann 
<dgw0315@yahoo.com>, Phil Carroll <ppcarroll13@gmail.com>, Neil 
Chaudhary <nkc@thechaudharyfamily.com>, Judit Destefano 
<judit.destefano@gmail.com>, Chris Eide 
<chriseide4newtown@gmail.com>, Bob Tait 
<finance.director@newtown-ct.gov> 
 
Hi,  Correspondence from BOF.  George 
 
Begin forwarded message: 
From: okjt@aol.com 
Subject: Re: Board of Finance/ Finance and Administration 
Committee - Town Debt Policy 
Date: September 21, 2016 at 2:14:18 PM EDT 
To: george-ferguson@earthlink.net, arlene.miles@newtown-ct.gov 
 
Hi George, 
  I would like to invite you and any LC Finance Administration 
Committee members to the Board of Finance meeting of 
October 10th to share with us your Committee's work and 
thoughts to date on the Debt Policy. As you may know, the 
Board of Finance is continuing the previous work of the prior 
Board of Finance as applicable to the town Debt Policy. If 
that date's not convenient let me know and we can make 
other arrangements. 
  Thanks, 
  Regards, 
  Jim G 



  
  
-----Original Message----- 
From: George Ferguson <george-ferguson@earthlink.net> 
To: Dan Amaral <amaralpoggy@aol.com>; Mary Ann Jacob 
<mjacob4404@charter.net>; Paul Lundquist <lundquist.paul@gmail.com>; 
Anthony Filiato <anthony.filiato@signal-ct.com>; Ryan Knapp 
<ryan.w.knapp@gmail.com>; Bob Tait <finance.director@newtown-ct.gov> 
Cc: Dan Honan <danielthonan@gmail.com>; Dan Amaral 
<amaralpoggy@aol.com>; Mary Ann Jacob <mjacob4404@charter.net>; 
Dan Wiedemann <dgw0315@yahoo.com>; Paul Lundquist 
<lundquist.paul@gmail.com>; Phil Carroll <ppcarroll13@gmail.com>; Neil 
Chaudhary <nkc@thechaudharyfamily.com>; Anthony Filiato 
<anthony.filiato@signal-ct.com>; Ryan Knapp 
<ryan.w.knapp@gmail.com>; Judit Destefano 
<judit.destefano@gmail.com>; Chris Eide 
<chriseide4newtown@gmail.com>; Godin, John D (GE Comm Fin) (GE 
Comm Fin) <jgodin1312@gmail.com>; James Gaston <okjt@aol.com>; 
Aaron Carlson <Aaron4Newtown@gmail.com>; Sandy Roussas 
<sandyroussasBOF@gmail.com>; Kelley Johnson 
<kelleytjohnson@gmail.com>; Mark Boland <bolmark@aol.com>; Pat 
Llodra <first.selectman@newtown-ct.gov>; William F. L. Rodgers 
<sugrbrk@aol.com>; Herb Rosenthal <herb.rosenthal@newtown-ct.gov>; 
Renee Weimann <renee.weimann@newtown-ct.gov>; Town Clerk 
Newtown <Town.Clerk@newtown-ct.gov> 
Sent: Fri, Sep 16, 2016 3:50 pm 
Subject: Agenda Finance and Administration Committee Agenda for 
Wednesday, September 21, 2016 at 7:00 p.m. 
 
Hi All, 
 
Attached you will find an agenda for the Legislative Council Finance and 
Administration Committee for September 21, 2016 at 7:00 p.m. in Room 1 
of the Municipal Center. 
 
Renee, Please post. 
 
Thank you. 
 
George 
 
 


